PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC
Tuesday, May 10, 2022

FEEDER CATTLE SOLD ON A WAY STRONGER MARKET. WEIGHUPS STEADY. HEIFERETTES HIGHER.

PAIRS BROUGHT THEIR VALUE. GOOD INTEREST IN ALL CLASSES.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

FEEDER CATTLE
WATKINS JP RANCH , EDGEMONT SD

JAMES(TED) BERNDT , EAGLE BUTTE SD

RED WATER RANCH , KYLE SD

CASEY & TIFFANI KNUPPE , NEW UND. SD

KURT KETELSEN , BOX ELDER SD

NEAL LIVERMONT , INTERIOR SD

JOE PAVLAS , PHILIP SD

ROGER & KATHY PETERSON , PHILIP SD
JERRY SAMPSON , INTERIOR SD

WAYNE & MARCIA HUETHER , INTERIOR SD
CONSIGNMENT

DARRELL ENNEN , RAPID CITY SD

PAIRS
PR AG LLC, COLUMBUS NE

BABY CALVES
PR AG LLC, COLUMBUS NE

103 BLK/BWF-STR
40 BLK/BWF-STR
13 RWF/HERF-STR
102 BLK/BWF-HFR
34 BLK/BWF-HFR
7 RWF-HFR
69 BLACK-YRLG HFR BV
70 BLACK-YRLG HFR BV
35 BLACK-YRLG HFR BV
29 BLK/BWEF-STR PC
5 BLK/BWF-STR PC
28 BLK/BWF-HFR PC
42 BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR BV
27 RED/RWF-YRLG HFR BV
14 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
7 BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
30 BLACK-YRLG HFR BV
41 BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR BV
6 BLACK-YRLNG STR
14 BLACK-YRLG HFR BV
13 RWF/HERF-YRLG HFR BV
BLACK-YRLNG STR
BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLNG STR
BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
RED-YRLNG STR
RED-YRLG HFR
RED-YRLG HFR BV
BLACK-YRLNG STR
RD/BLK-YRLG HFR BV
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48 RED/RWF-PAIR
38 BLK/BWF-PAIR

40 BLK/BWF-BABY CALF
67 BLK/BWF-BABY CALF
31 CHAR/BLK-BABY CALF

486
405
467
470
394
491
792
799
785
604
507
551
604
631
550
554
660
702
761
741
746
653
626
764
585
660
683
827
778
681

1256
1284

134
137
131

227.50
228.50
216.00
207.50
210.00
184.00
154.75
154.75
154.75
188.50
211.00
165.00
157.00
155.00
198.00
198.00
153.00
151.00
167.50
152.50
150.00
169.00
157.50
164.00
184.00
177.50
154.50
140.50
155.00
156.50

1025.00
1000.00

310.00
300.00
285.00



WEIGHUPS
KENNEDY'S H & S PARTNERSHIP , PHILIP SD

JUDY DALY, MIDLAND SD
BRAD & JODY STOUT , KADOKA SD

ROBIN GITTINGS , PHILIP SD
MONTY WILLIAMS , BOX ELDER SD
CLIFFORD & MARY POSS, PHILIP SD
BILL & PENNIE SLOVEK, PHILIP SD

JD & JULIE HEWITT , PIEDMONT SD

JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA SD

JAKE JULSON , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
PAUL SKORSETH , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
A CONSIGNMENT

NEAL LIVERMONT , INTERIOR SD

BARBIE & JAMES CLOUGH , OWANKA SD
JOHN NACHTIGALL , OWANKA SD

JOHN NACHTIGALL , OWANKA SD
VICKI PAVLAS , PHILIP SD

GERAD & MEGAN JULSON, QUINN SD
RED WATER RANCH , KYLE SD

CASEY & TIFFANI KNUPPE , NEW UND.SD

H & K RANCH INC, WALL SD

ROBERT VANDERSCHAAF , ORANGE CITY IA
ROCKY WILLIAMS , PHILIP SD

JEREMIAH WHITCHER , BUFFALO GAP SD

67 BLK/BWF-BABY CALF
56 BLK/BWF-BABY CALF

40 BLACK-HFRT

7 BLACK-COWETTE
4 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-HFRT

1 BWF-COWETTE
1 RED-COWETTE

7 BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
RED-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
RWF-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BWF-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BWF-HFRT
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-HFRT

1 BWF-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COWETTE
3 BLACK-COWETTE
12 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-COW
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130
132

807
1096
1209
1185
1005
1235
1045
1209
1193
1125
1460
1000
1030
1093

980
1120

905
1045

975

965
1045
1160
1020

955
1215
1355
1340
1065
1010
1225

953

895
1030
1230
1000
1190
1160
1140
1055
1055
1250
1424
1395

260.00
250.00

136.00
107.50
83.00
118.00
122.00
94.00
112.00
119.00
107.00
105.00
94.00
123.00
122.00
123.00
125.00
121.00
128.00
120.00
119.00
113.00
111.00
103.00
93.00
123.00
105.00
83.50
82.00
119.00
126.00
91.00
127.00
123.00
105.00
91.00
123.00
97.00
96.00
111.00
105.00
93.00
84.50
82.50
82.00



MARK BUCHHOLZ , PHILIP SD

GENE CROSBIE , NEW UNDERWOOD SD

AUSTIN GRIMES , KADOKA SD

CHRIS & DAWN LETELLIER , NORRIS SD

SPENCER & PAIGE CORDES , CREIGHTON SD

MONTY WILLIAMS , BOX ELDER SD
NATHAN L KJERSTAD , QUINN SD

JEREMIAH WHITCHER , BUFFALO GAP SD

KIETH W. SMITH , QUINN SD

MARTY & CRISTEN ROGHAIR , OKATON SD

H & K RANCH INC, WALL SD

BILL HAMANN , WALL SD
JAKE JULSON , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
ROSS OR JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP SD

MURDOCK ARTHUR , PHILIP SD
BOB EDGERTON , FAIRBURN SD

BULLS
K C BIELMAIER RANCH , WALL SD
TIM AMDAHL , PIEDMONT SD

ALLEN BADURE , BELVIDERE SD

JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA SD

DANIEL & HEIDI KRUSE , INTERIOR SD

KENNY MATT , ELM SPRINGS SD

SCOTT BAUMAN , LONGVALLEY SD

TOM & LACEY CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD

TERRY BUCHERT, PHILIP SD
TYLER HILMER , CAPUTA SD

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-COWETTE

1 BWF-COW
1 RED-COW
1 RED-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

7 BLK/BWF-COW

4 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
RED-COW

RED-HFRT

BWF-HFRT

BLACK-HFRT
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1 BLACK-BULL
4 BLACK-BULL
4 BLACK-BULL
3 RED-BULL

2 RED-BULL

1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 CHAR-BULL
1 CHAR-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 RED-BULL

1 HERF-BULL

BLACK-COWETTE

1850
1755
1375

890
1770
1505
1625
1528
1600
1340
1425
1410
1342
1470
1300
1310
1365
1420
1650
1573

900
1195
1095
1295

2240
1218
1379
2083
1200
2010
2310
1955
1975
1790
2195
1840
1730
1970
2460
1945

86.00
84.00
83.00
102.50
82.50
83.00
82.00
81.50
81.50
80.50
84.00
81.00
81.50
81.50
81.00
81.00
78.50
81.00
79.50
83.00
120.00
116.00
119.00
108.00

111.00
119.00
109.00
110.00
123.00
115.00
107.50
106.50
103.50
103.50
108.00
104.00
103.00
102.50
101.50
101.00



